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Contact List of Programme Coordinators of Major and Minor Programmes 

 

Major/Minor Programme Coordinator Email Address 

China Studies (Social Sciences stream) Professor J. Zhu zhujn@hku.hk 

Geography Professor B. Gerlofs bgerlofs@hku.hk 

Politics and Public Administration Dr. D. Birks birks@hku.hk 

Psychology Professor S.H. Cheung  singhang@hku.hk 

Social Policy and Social Development Professor Y.C. Chen yuchih@hku.hk 

Sociology Professor X. Tian xltian@hku.hk 

Cognitive Science Professor B. Becker bbecker@hku.hk 

Counselling Professor E.S.K. Chong  echongsk@hku.hk 

Criminology Professor K.A. Laidler  kjoe@hku.hk  

Media and Cultural Studies Professor G. Brett gordonb@hku.hk 

Neuroscience Professor H.F.D. Chang changd@hku.hk 

Urban Governance Professor B. Gerlofs bgerlofs@hku.hk 

Human Resource Management Professor S.H. Cheung  singhang@hku.hk 

Journalism and Media Studies Mr. A.J. Libunao alibunao@hku.hk 

 

Remarks:  

1. For enquiries relating to the Social Innovation and Global Citizenship Internship (SIGC), please 

contact our Experiential Learning team at socii@hku.hk.  
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